COLOR CODE
RED = +INPUT
BLACK = –INPUT
GREEN = –OUTPUT
WHITE = +OUTPUT E
D 1
D 2
Spherical Radius (SR)

* 4-digit meter.
** See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: LC307-5K, 5000 lb
capacity top hat load cell, $460.
LC307-500, 500 lb capacity top hat
load cell, $375.
LCM307-50KN, 50 kN capacity top hat
load cell, $460.
LCM307-10KN, 10 kN capacity top hat
load cell, $375.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY
lb kN MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
250 1.11 LC307-250 $375 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
500 2.22 LC307-500 375 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
1000 4.45 LC307-1K 375 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
2000 8.90 LC307-2K 375 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
3000 13.3 LC307-3K 375 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
5000 22.2 LC307-5K 460 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
7500 33.4 LC307-7.5K 460 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
10,000 44.5 LC307-10K 460 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
50,000 222 LC307-50K 575 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
100,000 445 LC307-100K 575 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Recommended Reference Book:
Measure for Measure,
OP-17, $15.
See Section Y
For Additional Books.
CAPACITY
kN lb MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
1 225 LCM307-1KN $375 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
2 450 LCM307-2KN 375 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
5 1124 LCM307-5KN 375 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
10 2248 LCM307-10KN 375 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
20 4496 LCM307-20KN 375 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
50 11,240 LCM307-50KN 460 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
200 44,960 LCM307-200KN 460 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
500 112,400 LCM307-500KN 460 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
LCM307-500,
$375, shown
actual size.
STANDARD MODELS
METRIC MODELS
Wireless Connections From
Your Sensor to Your
Instrumentation:
� Thermocouple, RTD,
Infrared Temperature,
Humidity, pH, as well as
Process Voltage/Current
� Easy to Install and Use
� Capable of Distances
up to 120 m (400')
MAKE IT WIRELESS!
ADD WIRELESS CAPABILITY TO YOUR
PROCESS MEASUREMENT SYSTEM!
For Complete
Details, See